
MT3128 2000 02

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

SPLIT FEED 2000 SERIES

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

1 

MT3128 2000 01

PART NUMBER

FEED 2000 SERIES

DESCRIPTION

Page 6

MT3128 3073 04B HOSE 

ATTACHMENT COMPLETE

Page 7

MT3128 3145 35

CRADLE SET FRONT

Page 4

MT3128 3145 383C

CRADLE SET REAR

Page 2

MT3128 3147 85

END PIECE SET

Page 3

MT3128 3147 8RA

END PIECE SET

REMOVABLE

LADDER

Page 5

MT3128 3061 74HA 

CRADLE COMPLETE

Page 8

MT3128 2000 81LA

DRILL STEEL SUPPORT

Page 10

MT3128 3206 63LA 

FEED BRACKET LOW

PROFILE COMPLETE

Page 11

MT3128 3206 SF

END PLATE

Page 12

ROPES

Page 9

MT3128 3150 38CA

CAPTIVE ROD SYSTEM



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

Includes split pin1PINMT0113 2231 00 1

 1SET SCREWMT0147 1958 292

 1BUFFER - REARMT3125 0639 00 3

 1WASHER PLATEMT3128 0476 00 4

 1END PIECEMT3128 0786 26 5

 3SPACERMT3128 2561 36 6

 1BACK HEADMT3128 2561 397

 1ROPE LADDERMT3222 3097 49 8

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3147 85BK9

MT3128 3147 85 

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

END PIECE SET

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

2 

8

1

2

4

7

3

6

5

M16 x 80

2

M10 x 16

2

M16 x 140

2



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

Includes split pin1PINMT0113 2231 00 1

 1SET SCREWMT0147 1958 292

 1BUFFER - REARMT3125 0639 00 3

 1WASHER PLATEMT3128 0476 2R 4

 1END PIECEMT3128 0786 2R 5

 2SPACERMT3128 2561 36 6

LH1BACK HEADMT3128 2561 3L 7

RH0BACK HEADMT3128 2561 3R 7.1

 1SPACERMT3128 2561 3S 8

 1ROPE LADDERMT3222 3097 49 9

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3147 85BK10

MT3128 3147 8LA 

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

END PIECE SET - REMOVABLE LADDER - LH

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

3 

PART NUMBER

MT3128 3147 8RA

DESCRIPTION

END PIECE SET - REMOVABLE LADDER - RH

7

3

5

6

1

9

8

2

4

7.1

M16 x 140

2

M16 x 80

2

M10 x 16

2

MT3128 3147 8LA

MT3128 3147 8RA



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 1CRADLE PLATE REAR - 2000MT3128 0484 00 1

 12SLIDE KEY - JUMBOMT3128 0619 002

Inc. nuts & bolts1BRACKETMT3128 0710 00 3

 1ANGLEMT3128 0711 00 4

 1RADIAL LIP SEALMT0666 6718 005

 2HOSE REEL BEARINGMT3128 0475 10B 6

 1SPACERMT3128 0475 3S7

 1HOSE REEL - JUMBO EXTENDEDMT3128 0475 3X 8

 1DISCMT3128 0485 00 9

 1SHAFTMT3128 0486 0010

 1CAPMT3128 0497 00 11

 2SEALMT0666 8007 0412

 2HOSE REEL BEARINGMT3128 0475 10B 13

 1GUIDE ROLLERMT3128 0784 30R 14

 2SLIDE HOLDER RHMT3128 0785 48 15

 2SLIDE HOLDER LHMT3128 0785 4916

Yellow4NYLON SLIDE SOFTMT3128 3039 30 17

Not included0HOSE REEL PROTECTIONMT3128 0784 3XP18

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3141 05BK19

 1BOLT KITMT3128 0484 00BK20

MT3128 3145 383C

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

CRADLE SET - REAR

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

4 

MT3128 0784 30 

GUIDE ROLLER

COMPLETE

MT3128 0784 3XC 

HOSE REEL COMPLETE

MT3128 0475 3XSC 

HOSE REEL COMPLETE

10

6

8

6

5

11

7

19

12

13

14

13

12

9

1

4

3

MT3128 3140 13

HOLDER SET

MT3128 3140 12

HOLDER SET

16

15

17

2

M16 x 70

4

M10 x 30

2

18

SOLD

SEPERATE



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 1SPACERMT3128 0609 001

 2SPACERMT3128 0610 002

 24SLIDE KEYMT3128 0619 003

 2WASHERMT3128 0785 36 4

 4SLIDE HOLDER RHMT3128 0785 48 5

 4SLIDE HOLDER LHMT3128 0785 496

Yellow8NYLON SLIDE SOFTMT3128 3039 30 7

Blue0NYLON SLIDE MIDMT3128 3039 317.1

Grey0NYLON SLIDE HARDMT3128 3074 887.2

 2ATTACHMENTMT3128 3051 49 8

 1DRIVERMT3128 3052 25 9

 1CRADLEMT3128 3061 74HD10

M12 x 45 SHCS18BOLTMT0211 1962 9811

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3061 74BK12

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

5 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

MT3128 3061 74HA CRADLE COMPLETE

1

2

9

4

8

10

6

3

5

7

MT3128 3140 12

HOLDER SET

MT3128 3140 13

HOLDER SET

M16 x 50

2

M16 x 70

8

M16 x 65

4
M6 x 16

6

11



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 1HOSE GUIDEMT3128 0715 001

 1HOSE ATTACHMENTMT3128 3073 042

 1PROTECTION (v02)MT3128 3073 04P 3

 1HOSE ATTACHMENT WASHERMT3128 3073 04W 4

Includes 24 x nipple1COMPLETE FITTINGS KITMT3128 3073 04FK5

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3073 04BBK6

MT3128 3073 04B

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

HOSE ATTACHMENT COMPLETE

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

6 

3

1

2

4

M20 x 35

1

M12 x 30

4

M12 x 25

6

M12 x 50

3



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 1SPRING PINMT0108 3359 00 1

 1WASHERMT0301 2394 00 2

 1WASHER PLATEMT3128 0476 00 3

 1SHAFTMT3128 0481 00 4

 1PULLEY WHEELMT3128 0781 905

 1CIRCLIPMT0335 2152 00 6

 2BALL BEARINGMT0502 1226 01 7

 2SPACERMT3128 0482 00 8

 1CRADLE PLATEMT3128 0782 58 9

 1WIPERMT3128 0783 7810

 1PROFILEMT3128 0893 00 11

 2SLIDE HOLDER RHMT3128 0785 48 12

Yellow4NYLON SLIDE SOFTMT3128 3039 30 13

 12SLIDE KEYMT3128 0619 0014

 2SLIDE HOLDER LHMT3128 0785 4915

Not included0DRILL SUPPORT COMPLETEMT3128 3155 77C16

Not included0SPACERMT3128 0691 00 17

 1ADAPTORMT3222 3104 4018

 1EXTENSIONMT3222 3104 5419

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3145 3520

MT3128 3145 35

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

CRADLE SET - FRONT

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

7 

2

1

4

18

19

8

7

5

MT3128 0781 90C

PULLEY WHEEL COMPLETE

6

11

3

14

12

13

15

9

10

MT3128 3140 13

HOLDER SET

MT3128 3140 12

HOLDER SET

MT3128 3168 10

DRILL SUPPORT SET

(SOLD SEPERATE)

16

17

M12 x 75 

4

M12 x 50

4

M12 x 50

M12 x 25

2

M10 x 16

2

M16 x 75

4



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 1BUFFER - FRONTMT3125 0634 00 1

 2ATTACHMENT BRACKETMT3128 2000 SF2

Includes spacers1FEED BRACKET - SINGLE FEEDMT3128 2000 81L 3

 2SPACERMT3128 3168 1S 4

 2WASHERMT3128 3065 42W 5

Not included0DRILL SUPPORT COMPLETEMT3128 3155 77C6

 1BOLT KITMT3128 2000 8BK7

MT3128 2000 81LA

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

DRILL STEEL SUPPORT

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

8

1

6

5

2

3

4

M12 x 50

4

M16 x 75

4

M12 x 30

4

M20 x 65

2

M12 x 45

6

M10 x 35

4

SOLD

SEPERATE



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 2FIXED JAW PLATE BSH-SMT3128 3147 401 1

 1FIXED JAW ADAPTER BSH-SMT3128 3147 402 2

 5SHIMMT3128 3147 49 3

 1BSH ADAPTOR PLATEMT3128 3150 0614

6mm1SPACERMT3128 3150 06165

 2SPACERMT3128 3168 1S 6

 1MOUNT - BSH CYLINDERMT3128 3212 727

 1ADAPTER BSHMT3128 3212 7T8

 1BSH CYLINDERMT3222 3140 149

 1BOLT KITMT3128 3150 06BK10

MT3128 3150 32CA

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

CAPTIVE ROD SYSTEM

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

9

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

CAPTIVE ROD SYSTEMMT3128 3150 38CA

CAPTIVE ROD SYSTEMMT3128 3150 45CA

4

9

3

8

7

12

7

11

2

3

1

5

6

M12 x 55

4

M16 x 35

4

M12 x 30

4

M16 x 110

4

M12 x 40

4

M12 x 30

4

Gripper Jaws

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY COMMENTS

11 MT3128 3147 432 JAW T32 BSH-S FIXED 1 32 Dia

11 MT3128 3147 438 JAW T38 BSH-S FIXED 1 38 Dia

11 MT3128 3147 445 JAW T45 BSH-S FIXED 1 45 Dia

12 MT3128 3147 632 JAW T32 BSH-S CAPTIVE ROD 1 32 Dia

12 MT3128 3147 638 JAW T38 BSH-S CAPTIVE ROD 1 38 Dia

12 MT3128 3147 645 JAW T45 BSH-S CAPTIVE ROD 1 45 Dia

FEED BRACKET

REFER PAGE 8



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

 1BUFFER - FRONTMT3125 0634 00 1

 2ATTACHMENT BRACKETMT3128 2000 SF2

 2WASHERMT3128 3065 42W 3

Not included0DRILL SUPPORT COMPLETEMT3128 3155 77C4

Includes items 6, 7 & 81FEED BRACKET LOW PROFILEMT3128 3206 63L 5

 2SPACERMT3128 3168 1S 6

Includes M24 nut1CYLINDER MOUNT LUG BOLTMT3128 3206 CMLB7

 2CYLINDER MOUNT LUGMT3128 3206 CML 8

MT3128 3206 63LA

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

FEED BRACKET LOW PROFILE COMPLETE

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

10 

4

1

5

7

8

2

3

6

M12 x 50

4

M12 x 30

4

M16 x 75

4

M12 x 45

6

M20 x 65

2

M10 x 35

4

SOLD

SEPERATE



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

Includes spacers1FRONT BRACKET - 2000MT3128 3206 SF 1

 2SPACERMT3128 3168 1S 2

Not included0DRILL SUPPORT COMPLETEMT3128 3155 77C3

MT3128 3206 SF 

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BRACKET - 2000

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

11 

Bushings

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY COMMENTS

4 MT3128 3155 78 BUSH - BORING 1 42 Dia

4 MT3128 3155 065 BUSH - BOLTING 1 65 Dia

3

2

1

4

M12 x 55

4

SOLD

SEPERATE



COMMENTSQTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

Requires MT Ladder1PULL ROPEMT11xx xx2F 2F1

 1RETURN ROPEMT11xx xx2F 2M2

PART NUMBER

Gavin Cunningham     Ph. 0407 389 689

1 Hahesy Circuit, Roseworthy S.A. 5371

DESCRIPTION

ROPES

parts@mtunderground.com

gav@mtunderground.com

admin@mtunderground.com

www.mtunderground.com.au

PAGE

12 

xxxx

xxxx

(REPLACE xxxx IN PART NUMBER WITH LENGTH REQUIRED)

(REPLACE xxxx IN PART NUMBER WITH LENGTH REQUIRED)


